
Crockett Early College High School
2024 VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

Day Date Opponent Location FR JV Var
*Fri. Aug. 9 Akins-Scrimmage Akins HS 9:00 9:00 9:00
Mon. Aug. 12 Akins Crockett HS 4:00 5:00 6:00
Tues. Aug. 13 Connally Crockett HS 5:00 6:00 7:00
Th-Sat. Aug. 15-17 Austin ISD Tourn. TBA —-- —- TBA
Tues. Aug. 20 Lehman Lehman HS 6:00 6:00 7:00
Th-Sat. Aug. 22-24 Bastrop Tourn. Bastrop HS —-- —-- TBA
Tues. Aug. 27 Manor New Tech Manor New Tech 6:00 6:00 7:00
Fri. Aug. 30 Del Valle Del Valle 6:00 6:00 7:00
Tues. Sept. 3 Eastside Eastside HS 5:30 6:30 7:30
Th & Sat. Sept. 5&7 McCallum Fr. Tourn. McCallum HS TBA —-- —--
Friday Sept. 6 Travis Crockett HS 5:30 6:30 7:30
Th&Sat. Sept. 12&14 McCallum JV Tourn. McCallum HS —-- TBA —--
Friday Sept. 13 Cedar Creek Cedar Creek HS 6:00 6:00 7:00
Tues. Sept. 17 Anderson Crockett HS 5:30 6:30 7:30
Friday Sept. 20 McCallum McCallum HS 5:30 6:30 7:30
Tues. Sept. 24 Ann Richards Crockett HS 5:30 6:30 7:30

(Teacher Appreciation Night)
Friday Sept. 27 Bastrop Bastrop HS 6:00 7:00 6:00
Tues. Oct. 1 Navarro Crockett HS 5:30 6:30 7:30

(Parent Appreciation Night)
Friday Oct. 4 LASA LASA HS 5:30 6:30 7:30
Tues. Oct. 8 Cedar Creek Crockett HS 5:30 6:30 7:30
Friday Oct. 11 Anderson Anderson HS 5:30 6:30 7:30
Tues. Oct. 15 McCallum Crockett HS 5:30 6:30 7:30
Friday Oct. 18 Ann Richards Ann Richards HS 5:30 6:30 7:30
Tues. Oct. 22 Bastrop Crockett HS 5:30 6:30 7:30
Friday Oct. 25 Navarro Navarro HS 5:30 6:30 7:30
Tues. Oct. 29 LASA Crockett HS 5:30 6:30 7:30

(Senior Appreciation Night)

*District Games are in Bold * Scrimmages and special nights are denoted in italics

Head Coach: Lorie Henry Athletic Director: Jennifer Shuttlesworth
JV Coach: Kelsey Ogg Athletic Trainer: Maria Lopez/Daniel Vela
Freshman Coach: Elizabeth Livingston Principal: Shana King


